
CENTRE NO. 

131009 

BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL 

SHRI / SUSHRI 

SCHOOL NO. 

AND MOTHER'S NAME IS 
FreT Gff 

131008 

AND DATE OF BIRTH IS 

HINDI (SPECIAL) 

SCIENCE 

FATHERS / HUSBAND'S NAME IS RAJESH SHARMA 

ENGLISH (GENERAL) 
SANSKRIT (GENERAL) 

MATHEMATICS 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

vnaTST /RESULT 

14-05-2015 

G A afzfshz qfter (10+2) 2015 

Tufura far T f 
CERTIFIED THAT 

O sfre 

HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2015 MARCH -2015 

MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE 

O weate ee 

D03771 

ENROLMENT NUMBER 

GOVT.BOYS H.s.sCHOOL, MEHGAON BHIND 

fareu/ SUBJECTS 

A13/131008/121 

APPEARED IN THE HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE YEAR 2015 FROM 
(SCHOOL / CENTRE)** AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER : 

Ati Prglciency in e oliowing intema sutjocts 

Environmental Education & Disaster Management 

fruftra /TÉ 
REGULAR / PRIVATE 

e frrfiw aft frFo egtar Candidtes only) 

REGULAR 

KULDEEP SHARMA 

SHARDA SHARMA 

20.07.2000 TWENTIETH JULY -TWO THOUSAND 

Scoaly Usel Prodce wor 
is f Physical Yog & Mora Education 

arferasaA 

MAX 

GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS: THREE HUNDRED SIXTY SIX 

ratfr 
MIN. MIN. 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

PASS IN FIRST DIVISION 

600 

GRADE A+ 

33 

AWARDED BONUS MARKS FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE / NATIONAL / INTERNATIONAL LEVEL GAMES XX 

33 

33 

33 

25 

33 

SEAL AND sIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

151328363 

08 

ROLL NUMBER 

liiaA.fa. 

069 

060 

A5./S.NOo. 0018212 

teifrs 
THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL 

055 

068 

040 

WHOSE 

050 

TTS /MARKS OBTAINED 

ETT/ GRAND TOTAL 

24 

069 

060 

055 

068 

064 

050 

366 

favire 
REMARKS 

afaa SECRETARY 

MARKS THEORY PRACTICAL 


