माध्यमिक शिक्षा मण्डल, मध्यप्रदेश, भोपाल BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL



हाई स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा (10+2) 2015 HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2015 MARCH - 2015

अंकसूची सह-प्रमाणपत्र MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE

स.क्र. / S.NO. 0018212

-	केन्द्र क्रमांक	संस्था क्रमांक	नामांकन क्रमांक	नियमित / स्वाध्यायी	रोल नंबर	
	CENTRE NO.	SCHOOL NO.	ENROLMENT NUMBER	REGULAR / PRIVATE	ROLL NUMBER	
	131009	131008	A13/131008/121	REGULAR	151328363	



प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि CERTIFIED THAT

श्री/सृश्री

SHRI / SUSHRI पिता/पति का नाम

KULDEEP SHARMA

जिनके WHOSE

FATHER'S / HUSBAND'S NAME IS RAJESH SHARMA

व माता का नाम

AND MOTHER'S NAME IS तथा जन्मतिथि

SHARDA SHARMA

से सम्मिलित हुए एवं

AND DATE OF BIRTH IS

20.07.2000 TWENTIETH JULY -TWO THOUSAND इस मण्डल की हाईस्कुल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा वर्ष-2015 में संस्था/केन्द्र *

विषयवार प्राप्तांक निम्नानुसार अजित किए है :-

APPEARED IN THE HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE YEAR 2015 FROM (SCHOOL / CENTRE)** AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER :-

GOVT.BOYS H.S.SCHOOL, MEHGAON BHIND

	अधिकतम		न्यूनतम	प्राप्तांक /MARKS OBTAINED			विशेष
विषय / SUBJECTS	MAX. MARKS	MIN.	प्रायोगिक MIN. PRACTICAL	सैद्धांतिक THEORY	प्रायोगिक PRACTICAL	योग TOTAL	REMARKS
HINDI (SPECIAL)	100	33		069	-6% (t)	069	Bridge A
ENGLISH (GENERAL)	100	33		060	- sylvisti	060	terany west
SANSKRIT (GENERAL)	100	33		055	Tilbally B	055	and the second
MATHEMATICS	100	33		068	-	068	Barrier .
SCIENCE	100	25	08	040	24	064	
SOCIAL SCIENCE	100	33	e valendin Si	050	o nomice	050	the room of the last
1 1489	600	T	175 X - 178				

महायोग शब्दों में

GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS: THREE HUNDRED SIXTY SIX

परीक्षाफल /RESULT

PASS IN FIRST DIVISION

पर्यावरण शिक्षा एवं आपदा प्रबंधन

Environmental Education & Disaster Management

GRADE A+

+राज्य/राष्ट्रीय/अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय स्तर पर खेलने पर प्राप्त बोनस अंक:

AWARDED BONUS MARKS FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE / NATIONAL / INTERNATIONAL LEVEL GAMES XX

14-05-2015

हेकार विवासिक प्रशेषाधिकों के लिए For Regular Candidates only) किल बांसरिक विषयों में नियुणला प्राप्त की :-

ses Proliciency in the following internal subjects -scattering search with Socially Useful Productive work rifers, when any Africa Brien Physical Yoga & Moral Education



